
NAME Class C P T R Total Place

Phil Anderson M 9 10 8 9 36 Match Winner

Bret Adams M 8 10 10 7 35 2nd Open

Dale Sherman M 7 10 9 7 33 3rd Open

Al Bean M 8 10 8 6 32 1st Master

Al Foust M 10 9 7 4 30 2nd Master

Brian Wakefield M 8 8 5 8 29 3rd Master

Ray Baker M 9 9 3 8 29

Jim Snyder M 6 8 6 6 26

Dave Severance Unc AA 6 9 6 4 25

Matt Dole Unc AA 5 9 4 7 25

Paul Baker Unc B 3 5 1 2 11

Jeff Shannon AAA 9 10 7 7 33 1st AAA

John Anderson AAA 6 9 10 7 32 2nd AAA

Dave Edney AAA 9 10 7 6 32 3rd AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 9 8 6 8 31

Stan Morgan AAA 8 9 5 9 31

Scott Harrower AAA 8 8 8 6 30

Bill Taylor AAA 7 8 7 6 28

Hunter Santiso AA 7 8 6 6 27 1st AA

Tyler Locktosh AA 7 10 4 5 26 2nd AA

John Shaw AA 7 9 5 4 25 3rd  AA

Will Cook AA 4 8 6 6 24

Rich Gans AA 7 8 5 4 24

Ed Doanchy AA 6 10 5 2 23

Jerry Johnson AA 7 7 5 4 23

Tom Danias AA 6 8 4 3 21

TJ Gardner AA 6 6 5 3 20

Johan Schneider A 7 8 4 5 24 1st A

Jack Ball A 5 6 4 2 17 2nd A

Doug Rhodes A 3 6 3 3 15 3rd A
Tim Haynes A 5 5 2 3 15

Denny Melnik B 0 3 4 2 9 1st B
Kenny Mendat B 0 2 2 2 6 2nd B

AAA MATCH  1

AA MATCH  1

A MATCH  1

B

  SMALLBORE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    June 5, 2021

MASTER MATCH  1

MATCH  1



NAME Class C P T R Total Place

Phil Anderson M 8 9 9 8 34 Match Winner

Dale Sherman M 8 10 7 9 34 2nd Open

Scott Harrower M 9 9 8 6 32 3rd Open

Al Foust M 7 10 7 8 32 1st Master

Bret Adams M 8 8 7 8 31 2nd Master

Al Bean M 9 8 7 6 30 3rd Master

Brian Wakefield M 8 8 6 6 28

Ray Baker M 9 7 4 8 28

Paul Baker Unc AA 7 9 4 8 28

Matt Dole Unc AA 8 6 6 5 25

Jim Snyder M 7 7 5 3 22

Dave Severance Unc AA 7 6 6 2 21

Dave Edney AAA 5 8 6 9 28 1st AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 7 9 5 7 28 2nd AAA

Will Cook AAA 8 9 5 6 28 3rd AAA

Tyler Locktosh AAA 6 10 5 6 27

Stan Morgan AAA 7 7 5 7 26

Bill Taylor AAA 5 9 4 6 24

Jeff Shannon AAA 4 9 3 7 23

John Anderson AAA 3 4 3 3 13

TJ Gardner AA 7 9 5 7 28 1st AA

Tom Danias AA 6 9 3 4 22 2nd AA

Jerry Johnson AA 4 6 9 1 20 3rd AA

Ed Doanchy AA 3 5 6 2 16

John Shaw AA 3 5 3 5 16

Johan Schneider A 8 8 7 4 27 1st A

Hunter Santiso A 7 9 5 3 24 2nd A

Tim Haynes A 4 6 3 6 19 3rd A

Jack Ball A 1 9 1 7 18

Doug Rhodes A 5 6 2 3 16

Rich Gans A 4 7 3 2 16

Kevin Marchesani B 5 5 2 2 14 1st B

Don Campbell B 3 1 3 1 8 2nd B

Denny Melnik B 0 2 0 4 6 3rd B
Kenny Mendat B 2 3 1 0 6

B MATCH  1

AAA MATCH  1

AA MATCH  1

A MATCH  1

  PISTOL CARTRIDGE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club         June 5, 2021

MASTER MATCH  1



NAME Class C P T R Total Place

Brian Wakefield M 10 10 8 7 35 Match Winner

Phil Anderson M 10 10 9 6 35 2nd Open

Al Bean M 9 8 8 9 34 3rd Open

Dale Sherman M 10 10 6 7 33 1st Master

Scottt Harrower M 9 10 7 5 31 2nd Master

Jim Snyder M 9 9 7 5 30 3rd Master
Al Foust M 10 9 4 4 27

Bret Adams AAA 10 7 5 7 29 1st AAA

Dave Robuck AAA 8 8 5 7 28 2nd AAA

Bill Taylor AAA 9 9 4 6 28 3rd AAA

Jeff Shannon AAA 7 6 2 9 24

Will Cook AAA 10 7 4 2 23

Rich Gans AA 9 6 5 4 24 1st AA

Kaleb Santiso AA 8 9 4 3 24 2nd AA

Dave Edney AA 10 7 3 4 24 3rd AA

Stan Morgan AA 5 5 6 4 20

Tom Danias AA 6 7 3 3 19

John Shaw AA 5 8 3 2 18

Hunter Santiso A 8 8 4 6 26 1st A

Ed Doanchy A 6 8 5 2 21 2nd A

Jack Ball A 8 5 2 4 19 3rd A

John Anderson A 5 6 2 3 16

Doug Rhodes A 6 5 0 2 13

Tim Haynes A 5 2 4 2 13

Denny Melnik A 5 3 2 1 11

Kenny Mendat B 4 7 1 1 13 1st B

A MATCH  1

B MATCH  1

AAA MATCH  1

AA MATCH  1

  CENTRE FIRE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    June 5, 2021

MASTER MATCH  1


